DAY Club
MONDAY Choir Club
Netball Club
Street
TUESDAY Dancing
Strumming
Club
WEDNESDAY
Orchestra
& Music Club
THURSDAY Samural
Kickboxing
FRIDAY Gym Club

Type of
Session

Foundation —
Year 6

Year 3-6

Foundation —
Year 6

Music
Foundation —
Year 6

Foundation —
Year 6

Foundation,
Year 1, Year 2,
Year 3, Year 4

Foundation —
Year 6

Extra-Curricular Spring Term 2025

Start Date

6.1.25

13.1.25

14.1.25

8.1.25

8.1.25

9.1.25

10.1.25

How to Book

Choir, open to everyone.
(Free of Charge)
Email: helen@littlestrummers.co.uk

Booking link on School Website
Under Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs
Book via email:
nsgperformingarts@gmail.com
Foundation class room

Open to everyone, instruments
provided.
(Free of Charge)
Email: helen@littlestrummers.co.uk

Orchestra & Music club open to
everyone.

(Free of Charge)
Orchestra & Music club is now open to
everyone learning an instrument or
those that have never played.
Email: helen@littlestrummers.co.uk

Booking form on School Website
Under Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs

Booking link on School Website
Under Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs
Premier Sport — 20 places

Times

Monday
lunchtimes

3.15 - 4.15pm

3.15-4.15pm

Wednesday
lunchtimes

3:20pm —
4:15pm

3:15-4.15pm

3.15-4.15pm

Finish Date

31.3.25

10.2.25

25.3.25

2.4.25

2.4.25

27.3.25
(3.4.25 — grading
session — by
invitation)

14.2.25

Our Wrap Around Care is managed by Friends at Play who offer Breakfast Club from 7.30-8.50 am and After School Club from 3.20-6pm daily. Full details can be found on our website. Go to:
Parent Hub/Wrap Around Care. We also offer music lessons during the school day which are run by Little Strummers and Music Tutors 4U. If your child is interested in signing up for these
lessons, please go to: Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs for more information.In order to comply with GDPR requirements, all forms need to be returned directly to the provider along with payment.


mailto:nsgperformingarts@gmail.com

