## **Extra-Curricular Spring Term 2025**

DAY	Club	Type of Session	Start Date	How to Book	Times	Finish Date
MONDAY	Choir Club	Foundation – Year 6	6.1.25	Choir, open to everyone. ( <b>Free of Charge</b> ) Email: helen@littlestrummers.co.uk	Monday lunchtimes	31.3.25
	Netball Club	Year 3-6	13.1.25	Booking link on School Website Under Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs	3.15 - 4.15pm	10.2.25
TUESDAY	Street Dancing	Foundation – Year 6	14.1.25	Book via email: nsgperformingarts@gmail.com Foundation class room	3.15 – 4.15pm	25.3.25
	Strumming Club	Music Foundation – Year 6	8.1.25	Open to everyone, instruments provided.  (Free of Charge)  Email: helen@littlestrummers.co.uk	Wednesday Iunchtimes	2.4.25
WEDNESDAY	Orchestra & Music Club	Foundation – Year 6	8.1.25	Orchestra & Music club open to everyone.  (Free of Charge)  Orchestra & Music club is now open to everyone learning an instrument or those that have never played.  Email: helen@littlestrummers.co.uk	3:20pm – 4:15pm	2.4.25
THURSDAY	Samurai Kickboxing	Foundation, Year 1, Year 2, Year 3, Year 4	9.1.25	Booking form on School Website Under Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs	3:15 - 4.15pm	27.3.25 (3.4.25 – grading session – by invitation)
FRIDAY	Gym Club	Foundation – Year 6	10.1.25	Booking link on School Website Under Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs Premier Sport – 20 places	3.15-4.15pm	14.2.25

Our Wrap Around Care is managed by Friends at Play who offer Breakfast Club from 7.30-8.50 am and After School Club from 3.20-6pm daily. Full details can be found on our website. Go to:

Parent Hub/Wrap Around Care. We also offer music lessons during the school day which are run by Little Strummers and Music Tutors 4U. If your child is interested in signing up for these lessons, please go to: Curriculum & Enrichment/Clubs for more information. In order to comply with GDPR requirements, all forms need to be returned directly to the provider along with payment.